
Waynesville Middle School 

Wrestling
2012

Date


Opponent

Place

Game Time
Leave Time
Thur., Nov. 29
Hendersonville
Away

4:30

   2:30
Mon., Dec. 3
Canton

HOME
4:30

   -----
Thur., Dec. 6
Madison

Away

4:30

   2:30
Mon., Dec. 10
Bethel

HOME
4:30

   -----
Thurs., Dec. 13
Smoky Mtn.

Away

4:30

   2:30

Mon., Dec. 17
Macon

Away

4:30

   2:30
Thur., Jan. 3
Brevard

HOME
4:30

   -----
Mon., Jan. 7

Canton

Away

4:30

  3:00
Thur., Jan. 10
Madison

HOME
4:30

   -----
Mon., Jan. 14
Bethel

Away

4:30

   3:00
Thur., Jan. 17
Smoky Mtn.
HOME
4:30

   -----
Wed., Jan. 23
Macon

HOME
4:30

   -----
Tentative tournament schedule Jan. 26

